Ladies Knitwear Product
Presentation







REF CODE: RILEY KNITTED VEST BRAND: CLEO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 60% VISCOSE 40%POLYESTER 2/32

GAUGE: 12GG










REF CODE: CR5011-5005 BRAND: CLEO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 80%VISCOSE 20%NYLON

GAUGE: 12GG













REF CODE: 5024286

SONIA

YARN: 100% COTTON
GROUP °

GAUGE: 12 GG
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REF CODE: CR5131-50038 BRAND: CLEO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 80% ECO VERO VISCOSE 20%NYLON

GAUGE: 12GG
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REF CODE : CR5031-50062 BRAND: CLEO

SONIA YARN: 60% COTTON 40% ACRYLIC 2/16

GROUP

GAUGE: 7GG







REF CODE: IsSY BRAND: CLEO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 100% ACRYLIC CASHMERE LIKE 2/32NM

GAUGE: 12GG







REF CODE : SAKO CARDI V BRAND: MONOPRIX

SONIA YARN: 100% COTTON , 2/20
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG




REF CODE : SEQUOIAPULL BRAND: MONOPRIX

SONIA YARN: 100% COTTON, 2/20
GRoOUP GAUGE: 12GG

4
- res < oo0¢
¢ 4444 veates 3345
o4 4
’e
’o 3
3
2
’
vot
Yoo d
3 44603, o hbbh 00000y
222 66 200444 oo voooes
109900000000000000s YO a0 1000000000000 00
1099000000000, VA0 e0 0000 ¢ resrooe
468440, 00000000
100000000000000000neatll??4| MANI00000000 04 1000000000000000¢
19000000000000000panes NAIV0 0000000 100000000004
2932 1000000000nts et 0004 2335848
10000000000000000¢ N2 100400
1600000000000000¢ RN
904000000000 0000 ¢ 1IVI00 0000000 e
000600000000000 P4 0040
$3888000000000 000000, 19040900004
100009 ¢ st 444
1960000000000 bS PRELLY 190040000000
’ 4 et
1994 40 1oo0s
rosee 19000000 200434 100004
oo 00060 4 190000000
' 00000004
0004
10900000 10000000
10904000004 ooe
1000600000 000¢
0t 1040609000000 04 o
43 ’ 10400000000060 00 19004000004
' 10004000009000 0000 ] 28 oy $4444
19000000000400 0009 ¢ o 190001 4444
¢ 2 10004 '
e xxxtm
e 10900000 0d o4
oo $ 100060000
& ' 1004
100094004




BRAND: CLEO

REF CODE: CHERYL KNIT
YARN: 100% NYLON 2/7

GAUGE: 7GG

SONIA
GROUP
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CLEO

BRAND

JLW628L OMEGA

REF CODE

77% ACRYLIC 20% POLYESTER 2% SPANDEX 1/6

YARN

SONIA
GROUP

5GG

GAUGE




REF CODE: 631045 BRAND: CAMEL ACTIVE

SONIA YARN: 100% COTTON , 2/32
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG




BRAND: vQ

REF CODE: DEB-2617

YARN: 80%VISCOSE 20%NYLON

SONIA
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG
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M&CO

BRAND

REF CODE: CM1179L

YARN: 100% ACRYLIC CASHMILLON, 2/36

SONIA
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG
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BRAND: M&CO

REF CODE: CM1182L

YARN: 100% ACRYLIC CASHMILLON, 2/36

SONIA
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG




REF CODE: CM1181L BRAND: M&CO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 100% ACRYLIC CASHMILLON, 2/36

GAUGE: 12GG
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BRAND: M&CO

REF CODE: CM1091L

YARN: 100% ACRYLIC CASHMILLON, 2/36

SONIA
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG










REF CODE: 7265220 BRAND: TCP
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 100%COTTON , 2/32

GAUGE: 12GG




SONIA
GROUP
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CLEO

REF CODE: CR5131-50045

YARN: 80% ECO VERO VISCOSE 20% NYLON

SONIA
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG
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BRAND: CLEO

REF CODE: HOLLY CABLE KNIT

YARN: 80% VISCOSE 20% POLYAMIDE 2/30NM

SONIA
GROUP

GAUGE: 10GG
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REF CODE: CR5030-02213 BRAND: RICKIS

SONIA

YARN: 71%VISCOSE 29%NYLON
GROUP 0 °

GAUGE: 12GG
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REF CODE: 631114 BRAND: CAMEL ACTIVE
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 75% COTTON 25% NYLON

GAUGE: 5GG










REF CODE: CA-09209 BRAND: CLEO

SONIA YARN: 83%VISCOSE 17%NYLON
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG
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REF CODE: 4000002373 BRAND: CLEO

SONIA

YARN: 84%VISCOSE 16%NYLON
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG




REF CODE: CR5031-02232 BRAND: CLEO

SONIA

YARN: 30%VISCOSE 20%NYLON
GROUP 0 °

GAUGE: 12GG
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REF CODE: ANGELICKA STRIPE KNIT BRAND: TCHIBO

SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 100% BETTER COTTON 2/40NM

GAUGE: 7GG




REF CODE: JLW63L BRAND: M & CO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 55% ECOVERO VISCOSE 27% POLYESTER 23%NYLON, 2/48

GAUGE: 12GG




BRAND: MV & CO

REF CODE: CM1151L

YARN: 55%VISCOSE 18%NYLON 27% PBT.

SONIA
GROUP

GAUGE: 12GG
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REF CODE: CR5032-50214 BRAND: CLEO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 100% ACRYLIC

GAUGE: 7GG
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REF CODE: CHARLIE BRAND: CLEO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 80% VISCOSE 20%NYLON

GAUGE: 12GG













REF CODE: CR5131-50038 BRAND: CLEO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 80% ECO VERO VISCOSE 20%NYLON

GAUGE: 12GG




REF CODE: CM1135 BRAND: M & CO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 73% ACRYLIC 25% RECYCLE POLYESTER 2% SPANDEX

GAUGE: 7GG







REF CODE: JAYDEN BRAND: CLEO
SONIA
GROUP

YARN: 73% ACRYLIC 24% NYLON 3% SPANDEX, 1/14NM,

GAUGE: 7GG




Thank you
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